Some Chinese Covid19 Numbers from the UK 27/03/2020

(Notes 1. Data taken from BBC ‘Covid in my area’ tool. 2. Data taken from wikiepedia or local
council pages or national statistics. Sources are linked. 3. Included because its population make up
roughly mirrors that of England)

Area

Essex

Suffolk

Hertfordshire

Cornwall

Manchester

Birmingham

Bradford

Newcastle
Upon-Tyne

Dorset

Herefordshire

London Boroughs

Newham

Covid cases !

130

42

170

43

55

290

23

80

25

21

109

Demographics *

90.8% White British
Asian 1.3%

92.2% White British
1.8% Asian

87% White British
6.5% Asian (2.5% Muslim)

95.7% White British
0.1% Bangledeshi
0.0% Pakistani
Other Far East Asian
0.4% combined

88.9% White British *
5% Muslim
Total Asian 6.5%

53.14% White British
13.48% Pakistani
3.03% Bangladeshi

63.9% White British

25% general Asian
25% Muslim

81.9% White British
7.3% Asia (excl Chinese)

97.9% White British
0.7% Asian (excl Chinese)

98.2 White incl White euro
General Asian 0.8%

17.8% White British

Total population

1,477,764

758,556

1,184,365

565,968

547,627

1,141,374

537,173

300,196

376,484

192,107


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Essex
https://www.newham.info/newham-facts-and-figures/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dorset#Demography
https://www.ukpopulation.org/newcastle-population/
https://worldpopulationreview.com/world-cities/bradford-population/
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demography_of_Birmingham
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demography_of_Greater_Manchester
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demography_of_Cornwall
https://reports.instantatlas.com/report/view/f589797e29b14c50a0f7cffdaa2c4420/E10000015?clear=true#ethnicmakeupbybroadgroupings
https://www.suffolkobservatory.info/population/

Tower Hamlets

Richmond
Upon
Thames

Ealing

Havering

Bexley

93

55

165

70

77

45% Asian
32% Muslim

31% White British
32% Bangladeshi
38% Muslim

71.5% White British
1.1% Pakistani and
Bangladeshi Also lots
of Americans,Aussies,
Euros etc

30.04% White British
17.5% ,Mixed Asian
4.8% Pakistani and
Bengali

85.7% White British
1.1% Pakistani and
Bangladeshi

87.93 White British
0.33% Pakistani and
Bangladeshi

352,005

317,705

196,904

341,982

257,810

247,258


https://www3.havering.gov.uk/Documents/Equality-and-Diversity/Demographic_and_Diversity_Profile_of_Haverings_Population_Jan-15.pdf
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/London_Borough_of_Ealing
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/London_Borough_of_Richmond_upon_Thames#Settlement,_economy_and_demography
https://www.towerhamlets.gov.uk/Documents/Borough_statistics/Research-briefings/Population_2_BP2018.pdf
https://www.towerhamlets.gov.uk/Documents/Borough_statistics/Ward_profiles/Census-2011/RB-Census2011-Ethnicity-2013-01.pdf

