## Some Chinese Covid19 Numbers from the UK 27/03/2020

(Notes 1. Data taken from BBC 'Covid in my area' tool. 2. Data taken from wikiepedia or local council pages or national statistics. Sources are linked. 3. Included because its population make up roughly mirrors that of England)

Area	Covid cases <sup>1</sup>	Demographics <sup>2</sup>	Total population
Essex	130	90.8% White British Asian 1.3%	1,477,764
Suffolk	42	92.2% White British 1.8% Asian	758,556
Hertfordshire	170	87% White British 6.5% Asian (2.5% Muslim)	1,184,365
Cornwall	43	95.7% White British 0.1% Bangledeshi 0.0% Pakistani Other Far East Asian 0.4% combined	565,968
Manchester	55	<b>88.9%</b> White British <sup>3</sup> 5% Muslim Total Asian 6.5%	547,627
Birmingham	290	53.14% White British 13.48% Pakistani 3.03% Bangladeshi	1,141,374
Bradford	23	63.9% White British 25% general Asian 25% Muslim	537,173
Newcastle Upon-Tyne	80	81.9% White British 7.3% Asia (excl Chinese)	300,196
Dorset	25	97.9% White British 0.7% Asian (excl Chinese)	376,484
Herefordshire	21	98.2 White incl White euro General Asian 0.8%	192,107
London Boroughs			
Newham	109	17.8% White British	

		45% Asian 32% Muslim	352,005
Tower Hamlets	93	31% White British 32% Bangladeshi 38% Muslim	317,705
Richmond			
Upon Thames	55	71.5% White British 1.1% Pakistani and Bangladeshi Also lots of Americans, Aussies, Euros etc	196,904
Ealing	165	30.04% White British 17.5%, Mixed Asian 4.8% Pakistani and Bengali	341,982
Havering	70	85.7% White British 1.1% Pakistani and Bangladeshi	257,810
Bexley	77	87.93 White British 0.33% Pakistani and Bangladeshi	247,258